General Description
The MAX8751 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PC board that demonstrates the MAX8751
low-cost multiple CCFL backlight controller. Lamp
brightness is adjustable by an on-board potentiometer.
Features
� +8V to +24V Input Range
� Brightness Adjustable by an On-Board

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
 PART  TEMP RANGE  IC PACKAGE
 MAX8751EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  32 TQFN-EP*
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
22µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1812)
TDK C4532X5R1E226M
C2, C4, C6,
C7, C18
5
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Kemet C0603C104K3RAC
Murata GRM188R71E104K
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C3 1
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Kemet C0603C105K8RAC
Murata GRM188R61A105K
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
C5 1
0.22µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Kemet C0603C224K4RAC
Murata GRM188R71C224K
TDK C1608X7R1C224K
 SUPPLIER  PHONE  WEBSITE
 Central
Semiconductor
 631-435-1110  www.centralsemi.com
 Diodes
Incorporated
 805-446-4800  www.diodes.com
 Fairchild
Semiconductor
 888-522-5372  www.fairchildsemi.com
 JST  847-473-1957  www.jst.com
 Kemet  864-963-6300  www.kemet.com
 Murata  770-436-1300  www.murata.com
 Sumida  847-545-6700  www.sumida.com
 TDK  847-803-6100  www.component.tdk.com
 Vishay
Semiconductor
 402-564-3131  www.vishay.com
Note: Indicate you are using the MAX8751 when contacting
these manufacturers.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C8, C19 2
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Kemet C0603C103K5RAC
Murata GRM188R71H103K
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C9, C10 2
1000pF ±10%, 50V ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Kemet C0603C102K5RAC
Murata GRM188R71H102K
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
C11, C12 2
12pF ±10%, 3kV HV ceramic